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Points Report

Dover International Speedway

30th Annual Hisense 200

18111  Chris Buescher 15 1018 0 0 28 0 2 0 1 0$1,015,410

22112  Chase Elliott 16 994 -24 -24 28 0 1 1 3 1$983,968

2193  Regan Smith 13 982 -36 -12 28 0 2 1 4 1$971,446

2094  Ty Dillon 6 979 -39 -3 28 0 0 0 2 -2$915,407

1445  Elliott Sadler 4 908 -110 -71 28 0 0 1 6 1$863,536

1136  Darrell Wallace Jr. # 10 907 -111 -1 28 1 0 1 5 -1$866,320

1367  Daniel Suarez # 10 886 -132 -21 28 3 0 1 8 1$876,472

1658  Brian Scott 11 870 -148 -16 28 0 0 5 7 -1$858,075

1339  Brendan Gaughan 4 864 -154 -6 28 0 0 3 9 0$834,807

1110  Ryan Reed 5 765 -253 -99 28 0 1 1 10 0$827,262

1011  Jeremy Clements 1 689 -329 -76 28 0 0 2 11 0$744,985

1112  JJ Yeley 2 684 -334 -5 28 0 0 3 12 0$750,907

0013  Ryan Sieg 2 670 -348 -14 28 0 0 3 15 2$735,478

1014  Dakoda Armstrong 1 669 -349 -1 28 0 0 2 14 0$744,206

4015  Ross Chastain # 3 657 -361 -12 28 0 0 5 13 -2$745,595

1016  David Starr 3 611 -407 -46 28 0 0 4 16 0$737,499

0017  Blake Koch 1 543 -475 -68 28 0 0 5 17 0$715,143

0018  Cale Conley # 0 529 -489 -14 28 0 0 7 18 0$721,720

2019  Landon Cassill 1 520 -498 -9 24 0 0 4 19 0$637,833

0020  Eric McClure 0 482 -536 -38 28 0 0 4 20 0$710,447

1121  Joey Gase 0 463 -555 -19 28 0 0 4 21 0$722,328

9822  Ryan Blaney 14 422 -596 -41 12 0 2 1 22 0$591,232

2023  Brennan Poole 1 379 -639 -43 15 0 0 3 23 0$383,236

1024  Harrison Rhodes # 0 351 -667 -28 23 0 0 10 24 0$543,287

0025  Derrike Cope 0 278 -740 -73 23 0 0 7 25 0$433,200

0026  Mike Harmon 0 269 -749 -9 23 0 0 11 26 0$496,483

0027  Peyton Sellers 0 238 -780 -31 16 0 0 5 27 0$370,163

2028  Ben Rhodes 0 206 -812 -32 9 0 0 3 29 1$216,899

1029  Dylan Lupton 1 178 -840 -28 8 0 0 2 28 -1$184,724

2130  Boris Said 2 157 -861 -21 5 0 0 0 30 0$133,895

0031  Mario Gosselin 0 151 -867 -6 9 0 0 3 33 2$262,587

0032  Mike Bliss 0 141 -877 -10 8 0 0 1 31 -1$196,862

0033  Jeffrey Earnhardt 1 128 -890 -13 6 0 0 1 32 -1$188,275

0034  Josh Reaume # 0 121 -897 -7 12 0 0 7 34 0$238,315

0035  Martin Roy 0 110 -908 -11 6 0 0 0 35 0$153,529

0036  Morgan Shepherd 0 109 -909 -1 17 0 0 17 38 2$247,472

0037  Derek White 0 104 -914 -5 11 0 0 6 36 -1$237,889

0038  Jimmy Weller 0 103 -915 -1 8 0 0 2 37 -1$178,003

0039  Carl Long 0 102 -916 -1 14 0 0 12 39 0$210,525

0040  Jeff Green 0 99 -919 -3 23 0 0 23 41 1$283,894

0041  Michael Self 0 96 -922 -3 6 0 0 3 40 -1$127,685

0042  Todd Bodine 0 80 -938 -16 4 0 0 0 42 0$98,131

0043  Dylan Kwasniewski 0 79 -939 -1 5 0 0 1 43 0$101,521

1044  Justin Marks 0 76 -942 -3 3 0 0 1 44 0$103,854

0045  Jamie Dick 0 68 -950 -8 5 0 0 2 45 0$112,563

0046  Stanton Barrett 0 67 -951 -1 5 0 0 2 50 4$109,048

0047  Brandon Gdovic 0 63 -955 -4 3 0 0 0 46 -1$74,561
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Kenny Habul 0 61 -957 -2 3 0 0 1 47 -1$65,825

1149  Benny Gordon 0 60 -958 -1 5 0 0 3 48 -1$105,296

0050  Kenny Wallace 0 56 -962 -4 3 0 0 1 49 -1$61,739

0051  Andy Lally 0 52 -966 -4 2 0 0 0 51 0$45,754

1152  Alex Tagliani 2 44 -974 -8 1 1 0 0 52 0$53,559

1053  Ross Kenseth 1 39 -979 -5 1 0 0 0 53 0$35,523

0054  Tomy Drissi 0 39 -979 0 3 0 0 1 54 0$63,396

0055  Kevin O'connell 0 38 -980 -1 2 0 0 1 55 0$31,208

0056  Chris Cockrum 0 38 -980 0 2 0 0 0 56 0$78,192

1057  Josh Berry 0 37 -981 -1 1 0 0 0 57 0$26,739

0058  Tim Cowen 0 33 -985 -4 2 0 0 0 58 0$32,715

0059  John Jackson 0 33 -985 0 5 0 0 4 59 0$70,860

0060  Carlos Contreras 0 33 -985 0 4 0 0 3 60 0$72,208

0061  Bobby Gerhart 0 30 -988 -3 2 0 0 1 61 0$42,729

0062  Matt Wallace 0 30 -988 0 2 0 0 1 62 0$45,575

0063  Ryan Truex 0 29 -989 -1 2 0 0 2 63 0$39,186

0064  Hermie Sadler III 0 27 -991 -2 2 0 0 1 64 0$52,905

0065  Lawson Aschenbach 0 26 -992 -1 1 0 0 0 65 0$22,437

0066  Cj Faison 0 25 -993 -1 2 0 0 1 66 0$41,095

0067  Parker Kligerman 0 23 -995 -2 1 0 0 0 67 0$22,460

0068  Charles Lewandoski 0 23 -995 0 3 0 0 2 68 0$41,885

0069  Dexter Bean 0 19 -999 -4 4 0 0 4 76 7$83,634

0070  Brad Teague 0 18 -1000 -1 1 0 0 0 69 -1$28,739

0071  Johanna Long 0 17 -1001 -1 1 0 0 0 70 -1$18,449

0072  Mark Thompson 0 17 -1001 0 1 0 0 0 71 -1$26,325

0073  Anthony Kumpen 0 16 -1002 -1 1 0 0 0 72 -1$18,298

0074  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 14 -1004 -2 2 0 0 2 73 -1$72,994

0075  Matt Frahm 0 13 -1005 -1 3 0 0 2 74 -1$45,382

0076  Roger Reuse 0 13 -1005 0 1 0 0 0 75 -1$15,794

0077  Bobby Reuse 0 12 -1006 -1 1 0 0 0 77 0$14,506

0078  Matt Waltz 0 11 -1007 -1 1 0 0 1 78 0$18,293

0079  Enrique Contreras 0 10 -1008 -1 1 0 0 0 79 0$15,027

9980  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 10 3 4 1 80 0$517,513

9781  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 10 4 4 0 81 0$426,395

9782  Denny Hamlin(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 11 4 3 0 83 1$417,758

131083  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 15 5 3 1 82 -1$649,404

13984  Erik Jones(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 19 4 2 2 84 0$812,176

8485  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 10 0 2 0 85 0$332,379

6586  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 6 0 1 0 86 0$300,135

6387  Paul Menard(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 8 0 1 0 87 0$217,684

4388  Matt Kenseth(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 4 0 0 0 88 0$180,269

8389  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 11 0 0 0 89 0$294,231

3390  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 5 0 0 1 90 0$137,893

3191  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 4 0 0 0 91 0$148,375

2192  Brandon Jones(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 5 0 0 0 92 0$138,095

3093  Aric Almirola(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 8 0 0 1 93 0$207,064

1094  David Ragan(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 0 94 0$27,584

1095  Matt Tifft(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 0 95 0$25,134

0096  Timmy Hill(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 9 0 0 5 96 0$204,450

0097  John Wes Townley(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 17 0 0 2 97 0$455,119

0098  Mike Wallace(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 0 98 0$52,595

0099  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 3 0 0 1 99 0$64,171

00100  Alex Bowman(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 2 0 0 0 100 0$43,641

00101  Ryan Ellis(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 8 0 0 5 101 0$141,770
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00102  TJ Bell(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 5 0 0 4 102 0$103,117

00103  Mason Mingus(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 0 103 0$27,595

00104  B J McLeod(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 7 0 0 3 104 0$134,086

00105  Chad Boat(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 3 0 0 2 105 0$86,930

00106  Kyle Fowler(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 0 106 0$21,275

00107  Tyler Young(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 0 107 0$21,826

00108  Todd Peck(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 1 108 0$21,115

00109  Cody Ware(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 2 0 0 1 109 0$47,682

00110  Jordan Anderson(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 0 110 0$20,227

00111  Zach Bruenger 0 0 -1018 -10 1 0 0 1 111 0$13,678

00112  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 0 0 0 0 112 0$0

00113  Tanner Berryhill(i) 0 0 -1018 -10 0 0 0 0 158 45$0
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